
Medie
Orario 

teorico

Sett. C.O. Località  P.P.  metri 
Settore 

h.min.sec.
Settore concorr. N.1

1 Salvaterra floricoltura Nizzoli (START) 10:15:00

2 Salvaterra floricoltura Nizzoli 320 00:01:07 17,19 10:16:07

3 Salvaterra floricoltura Nizzoli 60 00:00:12 18,00 10:16:19

4 Casalgrande Via A.Moro 5.520 00:08:41 38,14 10:25:00

2 5 Casalgrande Via A.Moro 20 00:00:06 12,00 10:25:06

6 Casalgrande Via A.Moro 20 00:00:07 10,29 10:25:13

7 Casalgrande Via A.Moro 20 00:00:06 12,00 10:25:19

8 Castellarano piazza 12.600 00:19:41 38,41 10:45:00

9 Castellarano piazza 20 00:00:06 12,00 10:45:06

10 Castellarano piazza 20 00:00:05 14,40 10:45:11

11 Castellarano piazza 20 00:00:06 12,00 10:45:17

12 Baiso piazza 14.910 00:23:43 37,72 11:09:00

13 Baiso piazza 20 00:00:07 10,29 11:09:07

14 Castellarano piazza 23.800 00:37:53 37,69 11:47:00

15 castellarano piazza 20 00:00:06 12,00 11:47:06

16 Castellarano piazza 20 00:00:05 14,40 11:47:11

17 Castellarano piazza 20 00:00:06 12,00 11:47:17

18 Casalgrande Via A.Moro 10.900 00:32:43 19,99 12:20:00

19 Casalgrande Via A.Moro 20 00:00:06 12,00 12:20:06

20 Casalgrande Via A.Moro 30 00:00:07 15,43 12:20:13

21 Casalgrande Via A.Moro 20 00:00:06 12,00 12:20:19

7 22 Salvaterra centro 3.650 00:05:41 38,53 12:26:00

23 Salvaterra centro 50 00:00:08 22,50 12:26:08

24 Restart  Salvaterra Pausa 0 03:04:52 0,00 15:31:00

8 25 Salvaterra centro 50 00:00:08 22,50 15:31:08

26 Salvaterra centro 40 00:00:06 24,00 15:31:14

27 Scandiano via Marconi 9.600 00:16:46 34,35 15:48:00

28 Scandiano via Marconi 30 00:00:09 12,00 15:48:09

29 San Martino 22.200 00:35:51 37,15 16:24:00

10 30 San Martino 30 00:00:04 27,00 16:24:04

31 San Martino 30 00:00:06 18,00 16:24:10

32 San Martino 30 00:00:05 21,60 16:24:15

33 Rubiera Via Emilia 14.000 00:23:45 35,37 16:48:00

11 34 Rubiera Via Emilia 20 00:00:06 12,00 16:48:06

35 Rubiera Via Emilia 30 00:00:07 15,43 16:48:13

36 Rubiera Via Emilia 20 00:00:05 14,40 16:48:18

37 Villa Spalletti 5.350 00:08:42 36,90 16:57:00

12 38 Villa Spalletti 50 00:00:07 25,71 16:57:07

39 Villa Spalletti 20 00:00:06 12,00 16:57:13

40 Villa Spalletti 50 00:00:10 18,00 16:57:23

41 Casalgrande Via A.Moro 6.000 00:11:37 30,99 17:09:00

42 Casalgrande Via A.Moro 20 00:00:06 12,00 17:09:06

43 Casalgrande Via A.Moro 20 00:00:07 10,29 17:09:13

44 Casalgrande Via A.Moro 20 00:00:06 12,00 17:09:19

45 Salvaterra Grippo 3.700 00:05:41 39,06 17:15:00

46 Salvaterra Grippo 20 00:00:05 14,40 17:15:05

47 Salvaterra Grippo 240 00:00:50 17,28 17:15:55

14 48 Salvaterra Grippo 50 00:00:15 12,00 17:16:10

49 Salvaterra Grippo 90 00:00:25 12,96 17:16:35

50 Salvaterra Grippo 20 00:00:05 14,40 17:16:40
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TABELLA DELLE DISTANZE E DEI TEMPI

Salvaterra (RE)   - 01 Maggio  2019

Distanze Tempi 
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